

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2050/2023
CM No. 4742/2023

Anirudh Chand Katoch and others

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None

V/s

UT of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Chetna Manhas, Assisting Counsel to
Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

21.05.2024

Adjournd due to non-availability of learned counsel for the
petitioners.

List on 30.07.2024.

**(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge**

Jammu:
21.05.2024
Pawan Angotra